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Dos
1065
1098
1018
1081
1076
1023
1019
1008
1072
1042
1009
1078
1245
1092
1017
1106
1016
1036
1045
1111
1002
1014
1090
1087
1061
1056
1082
1026
1029
1097
1066
1001
1003
1006
1031
1086
1244
1112
1074
1083
1062
1105
1063
1041
1005
1058
1107
1089
1049

Nom
COUHAILLAT Francis
DOMINGUEZ Serge
LEROY Sylvain
GAUZE Francis
GRANET Frangois
GUELLERIN Patrick
MASSELIN Frédéric
DELTEIL Laurent
CAMBOT Serge
MATHIS Sylvie
DESTANQUE Christophe
LAMOTE Gilbert
CARLON PHILIPPE
LEBAILLY Cedric
LARRAN Jean-Michel
PERES Eric
LANAU Francgois
BAYLOU Pierre
DURAND Philippe
OLIVE Maryvonne
BEAUCULAT Florent
FILIPE Louis
PINEL Christian
MONTANE Carole
ETCHEVERRY Daniel
GAIGNARD Farnck
LAFARGUE Isabelle
VAZEUX Daniel
GODINAUD Isabelle
CAZENAVE Philippe
COUHAILLAT Evelyne
BARRERE Yannick
BUNEL Marcel
CANET Patrice
WIRTH Alain
COHUAU Brigitte
GRECIET JACQUES
SANZ Josette
BETOURET Robert
QUILEZ André
ETCHEVERRY Martine
KERSALL Robert
CORREIA Antonio
PERCHEC Xavier
CANDEVAN Michaél
MENET Anne-Marie

VERGNIOL LEVAIQUE Corinne

CHOY Christelle
SAURA Christian

Club
STADOCESTE TARBAIS
Marcheur du joos
Cm floirac
Fc oloron
S/L AVIRON BAYONNE
Pau pyrenees marche
TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
Pau pyrenees marche
Ac mourenx
APA Jogging Saint-Sever

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME

ES THAON

ASM Pau

La buzeenne

La buzeenne

Fc oloron
st jean de luz
TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION
1969
AHUMATS TEAM
TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQUE ATHLETISME

STADO TARBAIS

ASM Pau

0
S/L HAUTE SAINTONGE ATHLETISME

ICHAUCOUSCOUSKLUB
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Cat
M2H
M2H
M2H
M2H
M3H
M2H
M1H
M2H
M3H
M1F
M2H
M3H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M3H
M2H
M3H
M2F
SEH
M1H
M3H
SEF
M3H
M2H
M1F
M3H
M1F
M2H
M2F
M2H
M3H
M2H
M2H
M2F
M3H
M3F
M4H
M4H
M2F
M4H
M2H
M2H
SEH
M2F
M2F
M2F
M4H

Temps
02:10:53
02:11:31
02:11:33
02:12:32
02:12:56
02:13:58
02:14:50
02:17:33
02:18:37
02:21:27
02:22:32
02:22:42
02:22:51
02:23:26
02:23:33
02:24:04
02:24:50
02:24:53
02:26:17
02:26:21
02:28:07
02:32:52
02:33:12
02:34:13
02:35:55
02:36:17
02:37:10
02:38:10
02:38:21
02:40:15
02:40:40
02:40:54
02:40:54
02:42:29
02:42:30
02:42:45
02:43:41
02:44:33
02:45:43
02:48:10
02:48:39
02:48:54
02:49:33
02:50:12
02:50:14
02:50:24
02:50:25
02:51:20
02:51:20

Par cat.
1
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PI.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Dos
1241
1053
1015
1007
1032
1095
1085
1027
1079
1240
1100
1115
1030
1054
1055
1012
1010
1070
1011
1088
1093
1040
1067
1069
1047
1048
1064
1102
1046
1060
1243
1068
1039
1075
1022
1114
1110
1035
1101
1073
1057
1071
1038
1084
1096
1091
1013
1024
1021

Nom
MASSON FRANCIS
COURJAUD Marylene
FONCIER Anna
DEBAIGT Jean - Pierre
BILLARD Christophe
CAPDEVIELLE Marianne
LESPIAUCQ Jean Michel
LAHARGOU Patrick
SUBRA Francis
COULON THIERRY
SOUBIELLE Valerie
DRUTINUS Rachel
GODINAUD Jean-Louis
MAUTAIN Valérie
MAUTAIN Philippe
ELIE Thierry
DOUX Patrick
SOUMASSIERRE Philippe
DUCOURNAU MOURISSOUX Emilie
ARBOUET Miren
TAUZIA Laurent
LAMOUROUX Alain
MONVOISIN Jean Claude
ROUSSEAU Audray
GUIMBERTEAU Pascal
GUIMBERTEAU Joél
LABORDE Didier
TOULET Alain
OBSER Bernard
POUBLAN Helene
BESSON Olivier
MONVOISIN Pascale
DARMAYAN Christophe
DA SILVA Rolande
PEREZ Monique
PEREZ Nina
LAUVINERIE Alain
BILGER Marie-Reine
TOULET Beatrice
DUVIGNAU Noémie
PICCOLO Maryse
HEGUIAPHAL Dominique
CONTRERAS SIERRA Efigenia
BESTI Pascale
PONTACQ Joelle
CAFFIERS Olga
FILIPE Sweva
MARSHALL Christine
MESSE Lucien

Club
CENTBORNARDS CHARENTAIS

Avenir de bizanos
BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQUE ATHLETISME

asptt grand périgueux
CE STELIA

Lscj
LES GIVRES DE LA PLAINE DE NAY

OXYGENE CONFOLENS
OXYGENE CONFOLENS
La buzeenne

BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQUE ATHLETISME
SA TOULOUSE UC
SA TOULOUSE UC

LIMOGES ATHLE

aucun

TRAIL RUNNER FOUNDATION
Roller Sport Montendre
La buzeenne
Oxford City Athletics

Page 2 de3

Cat
M3H
M3F
M1F
M3H
M2H

SEF
M2H
M3H
M3H
M2H
M1F
M1F
M4H
M1F
M1H
M2H
M3H
M1H

SEF

SEF
M1H
M2H
M2H

SEF
M2H
M2H
M2H
M2H
M2H
M2F
M2H
M2F
M2H
M2F
M3F

SEF
M3H
M3F
M2F

SEF
M3F
M3F
M3F
M1F
M2F
M1F
M1F
M2F
M4H

Temps
02:51:31
02:52:44
02:53:12
02:53:15
02:53:21
02:53:35
02:54:01
02:54:19
02:54:21
02:54:43
02:55:18
02:55:53
02:56:00
02:57:35
02:58:10
02:58:26
02:59:02
02:59:07
02:59:29
03:01:19
03:01:56
03:02:55
03:03:05
03:03:17
03:03:21
03:03:24
03:05:01
03:05:27
03:05:29
03:06:50
03:06:51
03:08:44
03:09:03
03:09:34
03:10:06
03:10:40
03:11:02
03:12:12
03:12:15
03:12:19
03:12:19
03:12:21
03:13:55
03:16:11
03:16:21
03:17:18
03:18:11
03:19:39
03:22:07

Par cat.
11
2
4
12
18
2



PI.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Dos
1238
1099
1025
1094
1109
1059
1020
1248
1034
1103
1239
1237
1246
1247
1052
1051
1050
1300
1242
1044
1033
1043
1104
1108
1113

Nom
DAL CORSO Sebastien
THEN Christine
MARSHALL Pierre
HUGUET Beatrice
RAYET Solange
POUSTIS Robert
MESPLOU Elisabeth
ROUSSEAU JEAN
LAULHE Jany
MIGNOT Christine
KERANGUYADER Beatrice
BAR Emmanuel
PERUFFO ANNIE
JULLION NADIA
MARCHAND MARTINS Gina
DAUDIGNON Veronique
DEDIEU Virginie
ABEL RENE
ABEL FLORENCE
DREAN Francoise
GARCIA Jesus
LJUBINKOVIC Olja
ARRUEBO Karine
LEVAIQUE Raymond
ARRUEBO Lionel

Club
SODISE SAS
MORLAAPIEDS
Oxford City Athletics
Lscj

Fc oloron

bi dou rey
SA TOULOUSE UC
SODISE SAS
SODISE SAS
AKRO'BITUM
AKRO'BITUM

bi dou rey
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Cat
M1H
M3F
SEH
M1F
M3F
M2H
M2F
M3H
M4F
M3F
M1F
M2H
M2F
M3F
M2F
M1F
M1F
M3H
M2F
M2F
M4H
M2H
M1F
M4H
M1H

Temps
03:22:23
03:23:49
03:26:31
03:26:48
03:27:18
03:30:44
03:31:59
03:34:14
03:34:39
03:35:05
03:37:01
03:39:51
03:40:31
03:40:32
03:43:08
03:43:09
03:43:10
03:45:05
03:45:07
03:45:09
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Par cat.
8
8
3
11
9
31
14
17
1
10
12
32
15
11
16
13
14
18
17
18



